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U.S. Holidays

Sat, February 14, 2026 Preview Day
Tue, February 17, 2026 First Night of Ramadan
Thu, April 02, 2026 Maundy Thursday - No Classes
Fri, April 03, 2026 Good Friday - College Closed
Mon, April 06, 2026 Easter Monday - No Classes
Sat, April 11, 2026 Admitted Student Day
Fri, June 19, 2026 Juneteenth - College Closed
Fri, July 03, 2026 U.S. Independence Day Observance – College Closed
Mon, September 07, 2026 Labor Day - College Closed
Thu, November 26, 2026 Thanksgiving Holiday - College Closed
Fri, November 27, 2026 Thanksgiving Holiday - College Closed
Tue, December 01, 2026 Giving Tuesday
Fri, December 04, 2026 First Night of Hanukkah
Thu, December 24, 2026 Christmas Eve - College Closed
Fri, December 25, 2026 Christmas Day - College Closed
Sat, December 26, 2026 First Night of Kwanzaa
Thu, December 31, 2026 New Year's Eve - College Closed
Fri, January 01, 2027 New Year's Day - College Closed
Mon, January 18, 2027 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - College Closed
Fri, March 26, 2027 Good Friday - College Closed
Sun, December 26, 2027 First Night of Kwanzaa
Tue, December 26, 2028 First Night of Kwanzaa


